
Спальня
20,47

Коридор 
11,44

С/У 
2,57

Сауна 
5,03

Душ 
2,20 Раздевалка 

6,08

Гостинная
46,92

Кухня
26,36

Гараж
45,08

Лестница 
9,94

№ Наименование. Секции. Кв.МРадиаторы.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

11

13

14

Тамбур
Тепловой пункт

Раздевалка

Душ

Сауна

С/У

Коридор

С/У

Спальня 

Холл

Лестница
Кухня

Гостиная

Терасса

-

1

-

-

-

-

-

-

1

-

1 конв; 1* 

1

3

2

-

10

-

-
-

-

-

-

20
-

22*

25

75

50

6,15

8,11

6,08

2,20

5,03

2,57

11,44

3,91

20,47

6,93

9,94

26,36

46,92

18,86

15

Итого

45,08

16

17

Гараж

Входная группа

4

1

40

10 9,36

216,37230+22*15

25*300*100

25*300*100 25*300*100

25*300*100

20*300*100

15*300*100

10*300*100

Входная группа
9,36

Терасса
18,86

Отопление 1 этаж

Проект сделал

Кучеренко А.В

ТОО Дом Тепла.kz

С/У 
3,91

Тамбур 
6,15

Т/П 
8,11

Холл 
6,93

15*300*100

20*300*100

20*300*100

25*500*80

25*500*80

10*300*100

22*590*1760

Конвектор

* 1 Вертикальный радиатор 22 секции1600*200*90

36 см


