



№	Наименование.	Радиаторы.	Секции.	Кв.М
1	Тамбур	-	-	6,15
2	Тепловой пункт	1	10	8,11
3	Раздевалка	-	-	6,08
4	Душ	-	-	2,20
5	Сауна	-	-	5,03
6	С/У	-	-	2,57
7	Коридор	-	-	11,44
8	С/У	-	-	3,91
9	Спальня	1	20	20,47
10	Холл	-	-	6,93
11	Лестница	1 конв; 1*	22*	9,94
12	Кухня	1	25	26,36
13	Гостиная	3	75	46,92
14	Терраса	2	50	18,86
15	Гараж	4	40	45,08
16	Входная группа	1	10	9,36
17	Итого	15	230+22*	216,37

* 1 Вертикальный радиатор 22 секции

Отопление 1 этаж

Проект сделал	
Кучеренко А.В	
ТОО Дом Тепла.kz	